GP APPOINTMENT CLINIC
ENROLLED FEES

Effective from Monday - Friday

7™ February 2024 8am —-5pm

Medical Consult

Child< 14 Free
Youth 14-17 $55
Youth 4-17 CSC $13
Adult S65
Adult CSC $19.50
Nurse Appointment $40
Repeat Prescription > 14 yrs $30
Maternity — First 12 weeks Free

ACC/ Injury Consult

Child < 14 Free

Youth 14-17 $55

Youth 14-17 CSC $13

Adult S65

Adult CSC $19.50
Casual Patients See A& M clinic fees

Fees are payable at time of consultation
We do not offer account facilities
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